
At American Gateways, we champion the dignity and human rights of immigrants, refugees and 
survivors of persecution, torture, conflict and human trafficking through exceptional immigration legal 
services at no or low cost, education and advocacy.

Benicio Diaz
Managing Attorney
bdiaz@americangateways.org
210-774-4966
Citizenship, Residency, Asylum/
Detention (Karnes Detention Center)
Spanish, English

Laura Flores Dixit
Staff Attorney
laurafd@americangateways.org
210-864-2918
Asylum/Detention (Karnes/Pearsall)
Spanish, English

Edna Yang
Co-Executive Director
ednay@americangateways.org
512-279-0879, 512-326-3336
All Areas
Spanish, English

Natalia Drelichman
Co-Director of Programs & Services
nataliad@americangateways.org
737-837-7078
Crime Victims, Domestic Violence,
Human Trafficking
Spanish, English

Whitney Drake 
Sr. Staff Attorney
whitneyd@americangateways.org
737-356-3372
Citizenship, Residency
Spanish, English

Meredith Soniat Du Fossat
Sr. Staff Attorney
merediths@americangateways.org
737-253-9951
Asylum/Detention (Hutto Detention
Center)
Spanish, English, French

Robert Painter
Legal Director
robertp@americangateways.org 
737-253-9957
All Areas
Spanish, English

Anali Looper
Director Waco Office
analig@americangateways.org 
254-214-1511
Waco, Limestone Detention Center,
Citizenship, Family Based Cases
Spanish, English

Cristina Cigarroa
Staff Attorney
cristinac@americangateways.org 
737-837-7087
DACA, Crime Victims, Domestic
Violence, Human Trafficking
Spanish, English

Jonathan Levy 
Sr. Staff Attorney
jonathanl@americangateways.org 
737-356-3399, 240-604-5010
Asylum/Detention, Residency
Spanish, English

Rebecca Lightsey 
Co-Executive Director 
rebeccal@americangateways.org 
737-253-9955
Immigration Policy/Programs
Services All Offices
English

Griselda Barrera
Co-Director of Programs & 
Services
griseldab@americangateways.org 
210-521-5429
San Antonio Office Programs
Spanish, English

STAFF AVAILABLE TO ASSIST YOU
AmericanGateways.org   @AmerGateways     @AmericanGateways 




